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125mm

24mm

BRORIRMA R T
140 x 110mm

110x75mm
22 x 13mm
45mm
320mm
170mm
160mm

92+5° Shore A

450kgs
675kgs

-20°C to +70°C
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Dersheng Casters Keep Rolling

BRoESERT=REMES
ETEL
RofliE7 ecceoe
BaERM XXX
fRiPAR eccoe
RSN R~ 2DE#

[ ‘H
] I}
|| oFF D
- a8
o] =4
o1
51
[ERARIMIER T 2DE
140
| 110 |
M | RI60
2e & L




